
Selected candidates list-Reg 

Inbox 

 

Harish V. - P&A <harish.v@divislabs.com>  
 

Wed, May 4, 5:25 PM (21 hours ago) 

 
to me, Veerabhadram, Subba  

 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Greetings from Divis Laboratories.  

I hope all is well with you, your family and colleagues during this crisis period. 

Please accept our sincere thanks for providing an opportunity to conduct campus recruitment 

drive at your esteemed college on 14-03-2022. 

We are now glad to inform you that the following candidates from your college have been 

selected for employment with our organization. 

The appointment letters will be sent to their individual addresses and email IDs which were 

mentioned in their resumes. 

Also, Please be informed that we are processing the rest of the candidates and shall revert 

soon with details. 

We congratulate everyone and welcome them to our World Class API manufacturing 

facilities. 
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Name of the 

Applicant 

Stat

us 

Loc

atio

n 

  Interview Place 
Phon

e NO 

1 M 

KondaVijaya Sai 

Kumar QC 

Unit

-1 

M.Sc-Organic 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

9177

1524

92 

2 M DongaHari Babu QC 

Unit

-1 

M.Sc-Organic 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

9493

8865

68 

3 M 

MallulaBhaskara 

Sai QC 

Unit

-2 

M.Sc-Organic 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

9948

8175

97 

4 M KadaliSrinivas QC 

Unit

-2 

M.Sc-Organic 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

7993

0145

64 

5 M 

KadaliSri Sai 

Rama Ramesh QC 

Unit

-2 

M.Sc-Organic 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

9573

9991



college,Palakollu 40 

6 M MantenaAnwesh QC 

Unit

-2 

M.Sc-Organic 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

7013

6721

91 

7 M 

Kakileti Sai 

Srinivas QC 

Unit

-1 

M.Sc-Organic 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

9505

5850

38 

8 M 

KathulaManibab

u QC 

Unit

-1 

M.Sc-Organic 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

9542

9077

39 

9 M GuttulaTarun QC 

Unit

-2 

M.Sc-Organic 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

7569

0273

35 

10 M 

KuncheVijaya 

manikanta QC 

Unit

-2 

B-Pharmacy-B-

Pharmacy 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

8374

1675

03 

11 M 

VaranasiVeera 

ms narayana 

tataji QC 

Unit

-2 

M.Sc-Organic 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

7842

8429

90 

12 M 

KoduriG V Satya 

Naga Durga 

Hanuman ETP 

Unit

-1 Diploma-DME 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

9177

2946

92 

13 M 

DongaDurga 

Ganesh QC 

Unit

-2 

M.Sc-Organic 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

8074

3079

99 

14 M 

ChikkaVenkata 

Padma 

Kesavarao QC 

Unit

-2 

M.Sc-Organic 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

8790

1199

18 

15 M 

Uppalavenkatago

paiah 

Prod

uctio

n 

Unit

-2 

B.Sc-Maths, 

Chemistry, 

Computers 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

7032

0503

58 

16 M 

KolaparthiAravin

d 

Prod

uctio

n 

Unit

-2 

B.Sc-Maths, 

Physics, 

Chemistry 

Sri ASNM govt 

degree 

college,Palakollu 

7287

8773

09 

 

Please note : Our manufacturing facilities, Unit 1 and 2 are situated at Lingojigudem Village, 

Choutuppal Mandal, Yadadri Bhuvanagiri District, Telangana–508252 

and at Chippada Village, Annavaram Post, Bheemunipatnam Mandal, Visakhapatnam District, 

Andhra Pradesh – 531162 respectively. 

  

  



Thanks & Best Regards, 

Divi’s Laboratories Limited 

K.Subba Rao 

General Manager - Personnel & Administration. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

     

Harish V | HR-Department 

Divi’s Laboratories Limited | Hyderabad, India 

Tel: +91-40-23786300/400 | Extension No:9113  |Fax: +91-40-23786460 

www.divislabs.com  

               Save Paper - Save Environment.  

Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to. 

  

DISCLAIMER: Privileged/Confidential Information may be contained in this message and is 

intended only for the use of the addressee. Any use, distribution, printing, retransmission, 

dissemination, copying, disclosure or other use of this email by any other person is strictly 

prohibited and may be illegal. If you receive this message in error, please delete the message 

and notify the sender(Divis labs) immediately by reply Email. The sender does not accept 

liability for any data corruption, interception, unauthorized amendment, viruses, delays or the 

consequences thereof.  
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