Selected candidates list-Reg

Inbox

Harish V. - P&A <harish.v@divislabs.com> Wed, May 4, 5:25 PM (21 hours ago)

to me, Veerabhadram, Subba

Dear Sir/Madam,

Greetings from Divis Laboratories.

I hope all is well with you, your family and colleagues during this crisis period.

Please accept our sincere thanks for providing an opportunity to conduct campus recruitment drive at your esteemed college on 14-03-2022.

We are now glad to inform you that the following candidates from your college have been selected for employment with our organization.

The appointment letters will be sent to their individual addresses and email IDs which were mentioned in their resumes.

Also, Please be informed that we are processing the rest of the candidates and shall revert soon with details.

We congratulate everyone and welcome them to our World Class API manufacturing facilities.

S. N o	Ge nde r	Name of the Applicant	Stat us	Loc atio n		Interview Place	Phon e NO
						Sri ASNM govt	9177
		KondaVijaya Sai		Unit	M.Sc-Organic	degree	1524
1	M	Kumar	QC	-1	Chemistry	college,Palakollu	92
						Sri ASNM govt	9493
				Unit	M.Sc-Organic	degree	8865
2	M	DongaHari Babu	QC	-1	Chemistry	college,Palakollu	68
						Sri ASNM govt	9948
		MallulaBhaskara		Unit	M.Sc-Organic	degree	8175
3	M	Sai	QC	-2	Chemistry	college,Palakollu	97
						Sri ASNM govt	7993
				Unit	M.Sc-Organic	degree	0145
4	M	KadaliSrinivas	QC	-2	Chemistry	college,Palakollu	64
		KadaliSri Sai		Unit	M.Sc-Organic	Sri ASNM govt	9573
5	M	Rama Ramesh	QC	-2	Chemistry	degree	9991

						college,Palakollu	40
						Sri ASNM govt	7013
				Unit	M.Sc-Organic	degree	6721
6	M	MantenaAnwesh	QC	-2	Chemistry	college,Palakollu	91
						Sri ASNM govt	9505
		Kakileti Sai		Unit	M.Sc-Organic	degree	5850
7	M	Srinivas	QC	-1	Chemistry	college,Palakollu	38
						Sri ASNM govt	9542
		KathulaManibab		Unit	M.Sc-Organic	degree	9077
8	M	u	QC	-1	Chemistry	college,Palakollu	39
						Sri ASNM govt	7569
				Unit	M.Sc-Organic	degree	0273
9	M	GuttulaTarun	QC	-2	Chemistry	college,Palakollu	35
						Sri ASNM govt	8374
		KuncheVijaya		Unit	B-Pharmacy-B-	degree	1675
10	M	manikanta	QC	-2	Pharmacy	college,Palakollu	03
		VaranasiVeera				Sri ASNM govt	7842
		ms narayana		Unit	M.Sc-Organic	degree	8429
11	M	tataji	QC	-2	Chemistry	college,Palakollu	90
		KoduriG V Satya				Sri ASNM govt	9177
		Naga Durga		Unit		degree	2946
12	M	Hanuman	ETP	-1	Diploma-DME	college,Palakollu	92
						Sri ASNM govt	8074
		DongaDurga		Unit	M.Sc-Organic	degree	3079
13	M	Ganesh	QC	-2	Chemistry	college,Palakollu	99
		ChikkaVenkata				Sri ASNM govt	8790
		Padma		Unit	M.Sc-Organic	degree	1199
14	M	Kesavarao	QC	-2	Chemistry	college,Palakollu	18
			Prod		B.Sc-Maths,	Sri ASNM govt	7032
		Uppalavenkatago	uctio	Unit	Chemistry,	degree	0503
15	M	paiah	n	-2	Computers	college,Palakollu	58
			Prod		B.Sc-Maths,	Sri ASNM govt	7287
		KolaparthiAravin	uctio	Unit	Physics,	degree	8773
16	M	d	n	-2	Chemistry	college,Palakollu	09

Please note: Our manufacturing facilities, Unit 1 and 2 are situated at <u>Lingojigudem Village</u>, <u>Choutuppal Mandal, Yadadri Bhuvanagiri District, Telangana–508252</u>

and at <u>Chippada Village</u>, <u>Annavaram Post</u>, <u>Bheemunipatnam Mandal</u>, <u>Visakhapatnam District</u>, <u>Andhra Pradesh – 531162</u> respectively. Thanks & Best Regards,

Divi's Laboratories Limited

K.Subba Rao

General Manager - Personnel & Administration.

Harish V | HR-Department

Divi's Laboratories Limited | Hyderabad, India

Tel: +91-40-23786300/400 | Extension No:9113 | Fax: +91-40-23786460

www.divislabs.com

Save Paper - Save Environment.

Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to.

DISCLAIMER: Privileged/Confidential Information may be contained in this message and is intended only for the use of the addressee. Any use, distribution, printing, retransmission, dissemination, copying, disclosure or other use of this email by any other person is strictly prohibited and may be illegal. If you receive this message in error, please delete the message and notify the sender(Divis labs) immediately by reply Email. The sender does not accept liability for any data corruption, interception, unauthorized amendment, viruses, delays or the consequences thereof.